
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 146162 Nicoline Andersen Lunde Sg&I 200/19 200/17 400/36

2 141435 Mikkel Bøllingtoft Justes.. Særslev Skytteforening 200/17 200/09 400/26

3 146623 Hanna Zilinek Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/09 200/12 400/21

4 144693 Max Lund Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 200/11 200/10 400/21

5 143959 Arthur Reinhart Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 199/07 200/13 399/20

6 142394 Adam Engelund Bertelsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 199/09 200/10 399/19

7 149954 Uffe Grauslund Otterup Skytteforening 200/12 199/10 399/22

8 135317 Lukas Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 200/07 199/10 399/17

9 142595 Lukas Grønbæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/06 199/13 398/19

10 145805 Holger Weidenhof Paarup Skytteforening 198/11 198/08 396/19

11 146951 Kasper Elmelund Bebe Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/09 197/05 396/14

12 146582 Sofus Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/06 197/11 394/17

13 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/07 197/10 394/17

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 149196 Karoline Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 198/09 200/10 398/19

2 141921 Victoria Engelund Bertels.. Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 200/11 197/08 397/19

3 147664 Martha Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/08 197/08 396/16

4 149197 Benedikte Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 199/07 195/03 394/10

5 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 195/06 198/09 393/15

6 149627 Cirkeline J. S. Olejan Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 195/08 198/01 393/09

7 149246 Robert Holmsted Duus Paarup Skytteforening 194/08 198/09 392/17

8 145676 Felix Sølund Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/03 192/03 385/06

9 148455 Mikkel Bechsgaard Høgh Paarup Skytteforening 193/02 191/04 384/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 149787 Maria Klitgaard Blicher Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 197/06 197/05 394/11

2 151642 Mads Larsen Horne Skytteforening 198/03 193/06 391/09

3 146045 Mads Tolderlund Faaborg Skytteforening 191/03 198/07 389/10

4 149709 Ludvig Rohde Paarup Skytteforening 191/02 196/02 387/04

5 149963 Emily Aagren Nyborg Skytteforening 193/07 193/02 386/09

6 148349 Magnus Holmberg Bruun Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 193/04 193/03 386/07

7 153175 Valdemar Elias Olsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 191/03 194/04 385/07

8 149248 Valdemar Bæksted Paarup Skytteforening 192/05 193/04 385/09

9 148363 Phillip Rasmussen Middelfart Skytteforening 191/04 193/03 384/07

10 147233 Mathias Jacobsen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 193/04 191/04 384/08

11 149199 Benjamin Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 191/03 190/03 381/06

12 149625 Noah Jakobsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 182/02 193/02 375/04

13 145851 Willum Sørensen Paarup Skytteforening 187/01 188/02 375/03

14 144621 Tristan Andersen Haarby Skytteforening 184/02 186/02 370/04

15 146962 Emily Hedegaard Andersen Faaborg Skytteforening 181/01 184/02 365/03

16 147231 Lauge Lund Hansen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 170/06 191/02 361/08
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17 150532 Felix Emilio Mathias Bryl.. Nyborg Skytteforening 177/00 177/02 354/02

18 147303 William Søvndahl Faaborg Skytteforening 169/00 181/00 350/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 153638 Mille Helsted Otterup Skytteforening 199/11 198/06 397/17

2 144623 Malene Middelbo Andersen Faaborg Skytteforening 196/06 190/03 386/09

3 153299 Bastian Ibsen Tommerup Skytteforening 192/01 192/04 384/05

4 154122 Simone Johanne Rasmussen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 193/03 190/03 383/06

5 154197 Kristoffer Holm Sørensen Paarup Skytteforening 191/06 189/03 380/09

6 152826 Niclas Hinze Eegholm Paarup Skytteforening 186/02 193/04 379/06

7 153340 Mads Clausen Bruun Bullerup Skyttekreds 188/01 190/05 378/06

8 153300 Magnus Ingvald Soelberg H.. Tommerup Skytteforening 182/03 186/02 368/05

9 152825 Jacob Mayland Andersen Paarup Skytteforening 181/00 185/01 366/01

10 153296 Oliver Hansen Tommerup Skytteforening 179/01 186/02 365/03

11 153297 Silas Pedersen Tommerup Skytteforening 180/01 184/03 364/04

12 153200 Theo Eik Stubbe Vangsgaar.. Bullerup Skyttekreds 183/03 181/01 364/04

13 153282 Magnus Gram Bujjsman Bakk.. Paarup Skytteforening 189/02 175/01 364/03

14 152806 Linus Woelke Faaborg Skytteforening 180/03 177/01 357/04

15 154261 Zack Grube Faaborg Skytteforening 181/00 176/02 357/02

16 154262 Zoe Grube Faaborg Skytteforening 176/00 179/02 355/02

17 154196 Nicolas Holm Sørensen Paarup Skytteforening 176/00 175/01 351/01

18 150886 Stella Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 172/00 175/02 347/02

19 153021 Villum Albrechtsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 173/00 166/00 339/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 125478 Alexander Holmstrøm Aalun.. Særslev Skytteforening 200/16 200/13 400/29

2 137690 William Hesel Rasmussen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/14 200/12 400/26

3 132346 Amalie Kold Lebæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/13 200/11 400/24

3 132010 Jessica Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 200/13 200/11 400/24

5 141364 Josefine Holmsted Henriks.. Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 199/11 200/14 399/25

6 141799 Clara Frederikke Rønbjerg.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/09 200/11 399/20

7 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/12 199/13 399/25

8 137627 Tanja Volynets Særslev Skytteforening 200/11 199/11 399/22

9 139883 Malou Sundekilde Særslev Skytteforening 199/13 199/10 398/23

10 130932 Kasper Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/05 196/09 391/14

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 130901 Malik Holmberg Bruun Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 200/13 200/12 400/25

2 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/07 199/06 396/13

3 138431 Maja Christiansen Otterup Skytteforening 198/10 198/10 396/20

4 149534 Arthur Simonsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 199/09 192/01 391/10

5 139355 Tobias Birch Paarup Skytteforening 199/09 190/03 389/12

6 144321 Thea Villebro Faaborg Skytteforening 193/05 195/04 388/09
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7 145806 Milas Kramer Paarup Skytteforening 195/07 193/05 388/12

8 137812 Tobias Wisth Nordahl-Pete.. Tommerup Skytteforening 191/04 193/04 384/08

9 140287 Casper Bundgaard Mayer Middelfart Skytteforening 193/04 191/03 384/07

10 145855 Tobias Kirk Christensen Paarup Skytteforening 189/05 193/03 382/08

11 141792 Niklas Jensen Nyborg Skytteforening 189/02 191/03 380/05

12 137828 Nikolas Kristensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 190/03 190/04 380/07

13 140288 Daniel H. F. Jensen Middelfart Skytteforening 196/03 183/04 379/07

14 145862 Kasper Johansen Middelfart Skytteforening 189/02 187/02 376/04

15 153020 Emil Borregaard Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 189/03 182/01 371/04

16 140043 Esben Lippert-Kramer Tommerup Skytteforening 180/00 188/02 368/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 100102 Trine Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/06 198/04 393/10

2 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/04 195/03 389/07

3 119559 Matilde Hermann Tommerup Skytteforening 193/03 193/04 386/07

4 86870 Jesper Langhoff Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/03 191/01 383/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 110010 Astrid Sofie Uglebjerg Lunde Sg&I 196/07 194/08 390/15

2 52423 Henrik Greve Nielsen Paarup Skytteforening 188/03 187/03 375/06

3 129390 Henrik Jensen Sportsskydeklubben Odense 188/02 187/01 375/03

4 121197 Thomas Brun Madsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 188/04 185/02 373/06

5 52030 Frank Pedersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 185/00 181/00 366/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 105897 Christian Kjellerup Middelfart Skytteforening 195/04 195/04 390/08

2 45926 Michael Hannemann Carlsen Nyborg Skytteforening 171/00 174/01 345/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 121230 Kim Aalund Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/16 200/13 400/29

2 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 200/11 200/12 400/23

3 86870 Jesper Langhoff Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/08 200/14 399/22

4 49818 Randi Lisborg Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/09 198/11 398/20

5 49937 Camilla Flensburg Rasmuss.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/06 198/08 397/14

6 112360 Kristian L. Andersen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 197/05 195/03 392/08

7 112359 René L. Andersen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 195/04 193/04 388/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 148711 Lotte Littau Monstrup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 198/03 198/10 396/13

2 149460 Annette Kjær Bullerup Skyttekreds 198/08 197/05 395/13

3 48868 Lars Henriksen Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 200/08 193/05 393/13

4 150229 Christian Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/05 196/08 392/13

5 129084 Ejgil Jensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/05 195/03 392/08
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6 102068 Henrik Holm Fenger Kværndrup Idrætsforening 195/09 195/05 390/14

7 144450 Pia Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 192/02 195/05 387/07

8 147299 Nicklas Halles Nielsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 195/05 192/02 387/07

9 148362 Michael Rasmussen Middelfart Skytteforening 196/04 191/04 387/08

10 126734 Casper Bak Jensen Middelfart Skytteforening 192/03 193/06 385/09

11 49125 Frank Nielsen Middelfart Skytteforening 194/07 191/04 385/11

12 150424 Jan Rosenlund Hansen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 194/04 191/03 385/07

13 142513 Iben Pedersen Otterup Skytteforening 193/04 190/02 383/06

14 120121 Peter Ditlevsen Tommerup Skytteforening 191/01 187/00 378/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 139863 Britta Sørensen Haarby Skytteforening 193/03 191/01 384/04

2 148710 Tine Saabye Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 192/02 191/01 383/03

3 96577 Louise Mie Petersen Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/04 185/02 380/06

4 108226 Micas Holmberg Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 187/03 191/04 378/07

5 152828 Christian Werlo Paarup Skytteforening 188/02 190/00 378/02

6 150175 Janni Holmberg Bruun Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 187/01 190/05 377/06

7 134773 Mikkel Jørgensen Tommerup Skytteforening 189/03 187/02 376/05

8 144620 Keld Andersen Haarby Skytteforening 189/02 187/02 376/04

9 153529 Signe Skov Kjeldsteen Middelfart Skytteforening 187/01 188/03 375/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/13 200/15 400/28

2 49092 Jens E. Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/11 198/10 397/21

3 135227 Kjeld Nielsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/07 197/08 396/15

4 107892 Søren Peter Jørgensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 197/09 198/06 395/15

5 52376 Michael Fogh Paarup Skytteforening 197/09 198/03 395/12

6 49725 Niels Jus. Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/07 197/06 394/13

7 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 197/06 197/06 394/12

8 46860 Åse Hansen Ollerup Skytteforening 197/04 196/07 393/11

9 137951 Helle Larsen Haarby Skytteforening 193/04 198/06 391/10

10 48751 Henrik Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/06 196/06 390/12

11 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 187/05 193/06 380/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/07 196/04 394/11

2 46500 Henning Frederiksen Ollerup Skytteforening 195/05 195/09 390/14

3 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 194/04 195/03 389/07

4 50845 Jørgen Mortensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 190/04 196/08 386/12

5 49222 Niels Barlebo Fjelsted/Harndrup 191/05 194/03 385/08

6 46269 Jørgen Holm Jensen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 191/03 192/05 383/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
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1 45926 Michael Hannemann Carlsen Nyborg Skytteforening 195/06 194/05 389/11

2 103906 Arne Madsen Haarby Skytteforening 188/03 190/03 378/06

3 151599 Finn Gabs Bullerup Skyttekreds 189/03 186/01 375/04

4 146635 Rasmus Lange Haarby Skytteforening 185/01 186/05 371/06

5 152471 Erik Bue Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 187/02 180/01 367/03

6 146644 Jan Præstekjær Haarby Skytteforening 180/02 184/01 364/03

7 151357 Margit Nørgaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 180/03 178/02 358/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 151358 Mogens Kjær Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/03 196/05 391/08

2 154138 Silas Grube Hansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/08 194/06 390/14

3 153988 Rie Lindemann Rasmussen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/08 189/02 386/10

4 152805 Mikael Woelke Faaborg Skytteforening 190/02 193/03 383/05

5 130536 Leo Loubjerg Hansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 188/03 188/00 376/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 146162 Nicoline Andersen Lunde Sg&I 200/19

2 141435 Mikkel Bøllingtoft Justes.. Særslev Skytteforening 200/17

3 149954 Uffe Grauslund Otterup Skytteforening 200/12

4 144693 Max Lund Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 200/11

5 146623 Hanna Zilinek Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/09

6 135317 Lukas Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 200/07

7 142394 Adam Engelund Bertelsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 199/09

7 146951 Kasper Elmelund Bebe Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/09

9 143959 Arthur Reinhart Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 199/07

10 142595 Lukas Grønbæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/06

11 145805 Holger Weidenhof Paarup Skytteforening 198/11

12 133028 Johan Tornøe Jørgensen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 197/08

13 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/07

14 146582 Sofus Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/06

15 151056 Mia Renner Mejrup Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 197/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 141921 Victoria Engelund Bertels.. Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 200/11

2 147664 Martha Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/08

3 149197 Benedikte Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 199/07

4 149196 Karoline Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 198/09

5 149627 Cirkeline J. S. Olejan Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 195/08

6 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 195/06

7 149246 Robert Holmsted Duus Paarup Skytteforening 194/08

8 145676 Felix Sølund Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/03

9 148455 Mikkel Bechsgaard Høgh Paarup Skytteforening 193/02

10 149859 Adam Hallgren Hampenberg Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 189/03
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 151642 Mads Larsen Horne Skytteforening 198/03

2 149787 Maria Klitgaard Blicher Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 197/06

3 149963 Emily Aagren Nyborg Skytteforening 193/07

4 148349 Magnus Holmberg Bruun Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 193/04

4 147233 Mathias Jacobsen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 193/04

6 149248 Valdemar Bæksted Paarup Skytteforening 192/05

7 148363 Phillip Rasmussen Middelfart Skytteforening 191/04

8 149199 Benjamin Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 191/03

8 153175 Valdemar Elias Olsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 191/03

8 146045 Mads Tolderlund Faaborg Skytteforening 191/03

11 149709 Ludvig Rohde Paarup Skytteforening 191/02

12 145851 Willum Sørensen Paarup Skytteforening 187/01

13 144621 Tristan Andersen Haarby Skytteforening 184/02

14 149625 Noah Jakobsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 182/02

15 146962 Emily Hedegaard Andersen Faaborg Skytteforening 181/01

16 150532 Felix Emilio Mathias Bryl.. Nyborg Skytteforening 177/00

17 147231 Lauge Lund Hansen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 170/06

18 147303 William Søvndahl Faaborg Skytteforening 169/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 153638 Mille Helsted Otterup Skytteforening 199/11

2 144623 Malene Middelbo Andersen Faaborg Skytteforening 196/06

3 149860 Anna Louise Olesen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 196/05

4 154122 Simone Johanne Rasmussen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 193/03

5 153299 Bastian Ibsen Tommerup Skytteforening 192/01

6 154197 Kristoffer Holm Sørensen Paarup Skytteforening 191/06

7 151036 Lucas Lundsgaard Schiøtt Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 191/05

8 149624 Magnus Jakobsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 190/03

9 153282 Magnus Gram Bujjsman Bakk.. Paarup Skytteforening 189/02

10 153340 Mads Clausen Bruun Bullerup Skyttekreds 188/01

11 152826 Niclas Hinze Eegholm Paarup Skytteforening 186/02

11 153515 Bo Lykkegaard Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 186/02

13 153200 Theo Eik Stubbe Vangsgaar.. Bullerup Skyttekreds 183/03

14 153300 Magnus Ingvald Soelberg H.. Tommerup Skytteforening 182/03

15 152825 Jacob Mayland Andersen Paarup Skytteforening 181/00

15 154261 Zack Grube Faaborg Skytteforening 181/00

17 152806 Linus Woelke Faaborg Skytteforening 180/03

18 153297 Silas Pedersen Tommerup Skytteforening 180/01

19 153296 Oliver Hansen Tommerup Skytteforening 179/01

20 154196 Nicolas Holm Sørensen Paarup Skytteforening 176/00

20 154262 Zoe Grube Faaborg Skytteforening 176/00
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22 153021 Villum Albrechtsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 173/00

23 150886 Stella Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 172/00

24 154090 Alfred Lykke Haukrogh Bullerup Skyttekreds 170/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 125478 Alexander Holmstrøm Aalun.. Særslev Skytteforening 200/16

2 137690 William Hesel Rasmussen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/14

3 132346 Amalie Kold Lebæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/13

3 132010 Jessica Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 200/13

5 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/12

6 137627 Tanja Volynets Særslev Skytteforening 200/11

7 139883 Malou Sundekilde Særslev Skytteforening 199/13

8 141364 Josefine Holmsted Henriks.. Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 199/11

9 141799 Clara Frederikke Rønbjerg.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/09

10 130932 Kasper Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 130901 Malik Holmberg Bruun Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 200/13

2 139355 Tobias Birch Paarup Skytteforening 199/09

2 149534 Arthur Simonsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 199/09

4 138431 Maja Christiansen Otterup Skytteforening 198/10

5 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/07

6 140288 Daniel H. F. Jensen Middelfart Skytteforening 196/03

7 145806 Milas Kramer Paarup Skytteforening 195/07

8 144321 Thea Villebro Faaborg Skytteforening 193/05

9 140287 Casper Bundgaard Mayer Middelfart Skytteforening 193/04

10 137812 Tobias Wisth Nordahl-Pete.. Tommerup Skytteforening 191/04

11 137828 Nikolas Kristensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 190/03

12 145855 Tobias Kirk Christensen Paarup Skytteforening 189/05

13 153020 Emil Borregaard Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 189/03

14 141792 Niklas Jensen Nyborg Skytteforening 189/02

14 145862 Kasper Johansen Middelfart Skytteforening 189/02

16 141913 Anisha Holst Marinovic Bullerup Skyttekreds 184/01

17 140043 Esben Lippert-Kramer Tommerup Skytteforening 180/00

18 139365 Luka Alexandersen Paarup Skytteforening 179/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 100102 Trine Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/06

2 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/04

3 119559 Matilde Hermann Tommerup Skytteforening 193/03

4 86870 Jesper Langhoff Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
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1 110010 Astrid Sofie Uglebjerg Lunde Sg&I 196/07

2 121197 Thomas Brun Madsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 188/04

3 52423 Henrik Greve Nielsen Paarup Skytteforening 188/03

4 129390 Henrik Jensen Sportsskydeklubben Odense 188/02

5 52030 Frank Pedersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 185/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 105897 Christian Kjellerup Middelfart Skytteforening 195/04

2 45926 Michael Hannemann Carlsen Nyborg Skytteforening 171/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 121230 Kim Aalund Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/16

2 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 200/11

3 49818 Randi Lisborg Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/09

4 86870 Jesper Langhoff Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/08

5 49937 Camilla Flensburg Rasmuss.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/06

6 144624 Leila Tolderlund Faaborg Skytteforening 197/07

7 112360 Kristian L. Andersen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 197/05

8 112359 René L. Andersen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 195/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 48868 Lars Henriksen Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 200/08

2 149460 Annette Kjær Bullerup Skyttekreds 198/08

3 148711 Lotte Littau Monstrup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 198/03

4 129084 Ejgil Jensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/05

5 150229 Christian Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/05

6 148362 Michael Rasmussen Middelfart Skytteforening 196/04

7 102068 Henrik Holm Fenger Kværndrup Idrætsforening 195/09

8 147299 Nicklas Halles Nielsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 195/05

9 49125 Frank Nielsen Middelfart Skytteforening 194/07

10 150424 Jan Rosenlund Hansen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 194/04

11 142513 Iben Pedersen Otterup Skytteforening 193/04

12 126734 Casper Bak Jensen Middelfart Skytteforening 192/03

13 144450 Pia Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 192/02

14 120121 Peter Ditlevsen Tommerup Skytteforening 191/01

15 105868 Jimmy Nielsen Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 189/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 96577 Louise Mie Petersen Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/04

2 139863 Britta Sørensen Haarby Skytteforening 193/03

3 148710 Tine Saabye Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 192/02

4 134773 Mikkel Jørgensen Tommerup Skytteforening 189/03

5 144620 Keld Andersen Haarby Skytteforening 189/02
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6 152828 Christian Werlo Paarup Skytteforening 188/02

7 108226 Micas Holmberg Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 187/03

8 153529 Signe Skov Kjeldsteen Middelfart Skytteforening 187/01

8 150175 Janni Holmberg Bruun Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 187/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/13

2 49092 Jens E. Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/11

3 135227 Kjeld Nielsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/07

4 52376 Michael Fogh Paarup Skytteforening 197/09

4 107892 Søren Peter Jørgensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 197/09

6 49725 Niels Jus. Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/07

7 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 197/06

8 46860 Åse Hansen Ollerup Skytteforening 197/04

9 148435 Sven Nyholm Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/06

10 48751 Henrik Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/06

11 137951 Helle Larsen Haarby Skytteforening 193/04

12 47939 Susanne Trolle Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 191/05

13 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 187/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/07

2 46500 Henning Frederiksen Ollerup Skytteforening 195/05

3 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 194/04

4 49222 Niels Barlebo Fjelsted/Harndrup 191/05

5 46269 Jørgen Holm Jensen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 191/03

6 50845 Jørgen Mortensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 190/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 45926 Michael Hannemann Carlsen Nyborg Skytteforening 195/06

2 151599 Finn Gabs Bullerup Skyttekreds 189/03

3 103906 Arne Madsen Haarby Skytteforening 188/03

4 152471 Erik Bue Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 187/02

5 50823 Knud Hjortkær Bullerup Skyttekreds 185/02

6 146635 Rasmus Lange Haarby Skytteforening 185/01

7 151357 Margit Nørgaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 180/03

8 146644 Jan Præstekjær Haarby Skytteforening 180/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 153988 Rie Lindemann Rasmussen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/08

2 154138 Silas Grube Hansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/08

3 151358 Mogens Kjær Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/03

4 152805 Mikael Woelke Faaborg Skytteforening 190/02

Resultatliste
Fynsstævne 2024

906-02-2024 13:32:34



5 130536 Leo Loubjerg Hansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 188/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 146623 Hanna Zilinek Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/09 200/14 400/23

2 143959 Arthur Reinhart Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 199/05 200/06 399/11

3 147664 Martha Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/08 199/09 399/17

4 146582 Sofus Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/10 198/07 398/17

5 135317 Lukas Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 198/05 196/05 394/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 143737 Asger Christoffersen Hesselager Forenede 198/02 195/03 393/05

2 150230 Kresten Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 193/03 195/05 388/08

3 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 192/01 193/02 385/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 146173 Jonathan Holbæk Pedersen Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 192/01 191/01 383/02

2 154357 Kasper Matthiesen Hesselager Forenede 190/02 192/03 382/05

3 146172 Malthe Borgquist Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 169/00 180/00 349/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 132346 Amalie Kold Lebæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/09 200/07 400/16

2 125478 Alexander Holmstrøm Aalun.. Særslev Skytteforening 200/10 200/06 400/16

3 141799 Clara Frederikke Rønbjerg.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/05 200/10 399/15

4 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/12 199/11 399/23

5 141364 Josefine Holmsted Henriks.. Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 197/06 199/07 396/13

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 128667 Sebastian   Jensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 193/03 194/04 387/07

2 141792 Niklas Jensen Nyborg Skytteforening 194/04 191/02 385/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 100102 Trine Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/07 198/04 396/11

2 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 199/04 196/05 395/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 119559 Matilde Hermann Tommerup Skytteforening 196/07 198/03 394/10

2 112910 Sara Kirstine Jensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/04 197/08 391/12

3 126288 Mathias Thomsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/01 194/04 386/05

4 86870 Jesper Langhoff Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 188/01 189/02 377/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 121230 Kim Aalund Fjelsted/Harndrup 185/01 182/02 367/03

2 128992 Tue Søndergaard-Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 168/00 171/00 339/00
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Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 200/10 200/08 400/18

2 49818 Randi Lisborg Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/07 200/10 400/17

3 121230 Kim Aalund Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/09 200/06 400/15

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 144450 Pia Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 199/06 198/04 397/10

2 124558 Jan Andersen Tommerup Skytteforening 188/01 193/04 381/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/08 200/10 400/18

2 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 198/05 199/03 397/08

3 49092 Jens E. Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/08 198/05 397/13

4 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/04 198/01 394/05

5 49725 Niels Jus. Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/07 196/03 394/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/06 198/06 395/12

2 46860 Åse Hansen Ollerup Skytteforening 198/06 196/05 394/11

3 48751 Henrik Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 199/05 193/03 392/08

4 120701 Jørgen Henning Olsen Tommerup Skytteforening 190/00 192/03 382/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 146582 Sofus Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/10

2 146623 Hanna Zilinek Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/09

3 147664 Martha Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/08

4 143959 Arthur Reinhart Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 199/05

5 135317 Lukas Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 198/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 143737 Asger Christoffersen Hesselager Forenede 198/02

2 150230 Kresten Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 193/03

3 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 192/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 146173 Jonathan Holbæk Pedersen Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 192/01

2 154357 Kasper Matthiesen Hesselager Forenede 190/02

3 146172 Malthe Borgquist Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 169/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/12

2 125478 Alexander Holmstrøm Aalun.. Særslev Skytteforening 200/10

3 132346 Amalie Kold Lebæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/09

4 141799 Clara Frederikke Rønbjerg.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/05
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5 141364 Josefine Holmsted Henriks.. Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 197/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 141792 Niklas Jensen Nyborg Skytteforening 194/04

2 128667 Sebastian   Jensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 193/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 199/04

2 100102 Trine Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 119559 Matilde Hermann Tommerup Skytteforening 196/07

2 112910 Sara Kirstine Jensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/04

3 126288 Mathias Thomsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/01

4 86870 Jesper Langhoff Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 188/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 121230 Kim Aalund Fjelsted/Harndrup 185/01

2 128992 Tue Søndergaard-Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 168/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 200/10

2 121230 Kim Aalund Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/09

3 49818 Randi Lisborg Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 144450 Pia Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 199/06

2 124558 Jan Andersen Tommerup Skytteforening 188/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/08

2 49092 Jens E. Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/08

3 49725 Niels Jus. Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/07

4 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 198/05

5 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 48751 Henrik Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 199/05

2 46860 Åse Hansen Ollerup Skytteforening 198/06

3 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/06

4 120701 Jørgen Henning Olsen Tommerup Skytteforening 190/00

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 45404 Rene Vogn Hesselager Forenede 285/93 290/94 575/187
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2 49653 Flemming Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 286/93 278/94 564/187

3 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 280/93 280/93 560/186

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 122883 Henrik B. Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 270/90 269/90 539/180

2 50528 Brian Madsen Særslev Skytteforening 268/91 265/87 533/178

3 49399 Benni Hofmann Hansen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 265/90 267/88 532/178

4 50437 Kent Grantoft Madsen Særslev Skytteforening 264/89 264/84 528/173

5 108284 Alex  Langfred Paarup Skytteforening 245/80 267/94 512/174

6 49975 Bente Sørensen Paarup Skytteforening 252/83 252/84 504/167

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 3
1 142020 Casper Bloch Bullerup Skyttekreds 257/84 263/89 520/173

2 127373 Lau Danielsen Paarup Skytteforening 244/80 260/83 504/163

3 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 253/87 243/81 496/168

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 130273 Martin Tyllesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 276/90 278/92 554/182

2 105868 Jimmy Nielsen Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 280/92 271/90 551/182

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 Claudia Nielsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 261/84 269/90 530/174

2 153201 Brian S. Vangsgaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 257/88 272/92 529/180

3 151616 Irene Jensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 249/82 250/89 499/171

4 148434 Pia Nyholm Bullerup Skyttekreds 229/69 229/77 458/146

5 148458 Torben Skotte Andreasen Paarup Skytteforening 239/85 213/65 452/150

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 279/95 277/93 556/188

2 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 277/92 272/91 549/183

3 49953 Poul Basse Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 270/92 274/93 544/185

4 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 267/87 276/91 543/178

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 144625 Jess Tolderlund Ross Faaborg Skytteforening 198/64

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 49653 Flemming Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 286/93

2 45404 Rene Vogn Hesselager Forenede 285/93

3 47915 Troels Andersen Faaborg Skytteforening 283/95

4 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 280/93

5 48834 Morten Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 277/93

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
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1 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 278/91

2 122883 Henrik B. Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 270/90

3 50528 Brian Madsen Særslev Skytteforening 268/91

4 49399 Benni Hofmann Hansen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 265/90

5 48179 Jan Pedersen Faaborg Skytteforening 265/87

6 50437 Kent Grantoft Madsen Særslev Skytteforening 264/89

7 49975 Bente Sørensen Paarup Skytteforening 252/83

8 108284 Alex  Langfred Paarup Skytteforening 245/80

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 142020 Casper Bloch Bullerup Skyttekreds 257/84

2 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 253/87

3 127373 Lau Danielsen Paarup Skytteforening 244/80

4 92545 Nicolai Svendsen Faaborg Skytteforening 229/77

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 286/94

2 48834 Morten Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 283/96

3 105868 Jimmy Nielsen Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 280/92

4 130273 Martin Tyllesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 276/90

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 Claudia Nielsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 261/84

2 153201 Brian S. Vangsgaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 257/88

3 142184 Allan Burmeister Faaborg Skytteforening 253/87

4 151616 Irene Jensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 249/82

5 148458 Torben Skotte Andreasen Paarup Skytteforening 239/85

6 148434 Pia Nyholm Bullerup Skyttekreds 229/69

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 279/95

2 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 277/92

3 49953 Poul Basse Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 270/92

4 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 267/87

5 99633 George Michagin Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 252/85

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 52669 Anette Rasmussen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 225/70

2 99764 Hans Ove Rasmussen Faaborg Skytteforening 208/65

3 45770 John Amdi Rasmussen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 206/63

4 20400 Jørgen S. Petersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 194/64

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab BK
1 154356 Mathilde Hansen Hesselager Forenede 280/95 275/93 555/188
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2 147361 Sofia Schaumann Vogn Hesselager Forenede 272/89 267/84 539/173

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab JUN
1 132077 Benedikte Markvardsen Hesselager Forenede 248/79 256/84 504/163

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 278/94 282/93 560/187

2 49653 Flemming Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 280/92 280/91 560/183

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 142020 Casper Bloch Bullerup Skyttekreds 270/90 270/91 540/181

2 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 260/90 269/88 529/178

3 107204 Sebastian Faber Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 264/87 263/87 527/174

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 121230 Kim Aalund Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 283/93 285/95 568/188

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE
1 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 288/97 284/93 572/190

2 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 282/94 278/89 560/183

3 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 271/90 267/89 538/179

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 154356 Mathilde Hansen Hesselager Forenede 280/95

2 147361 Sofia Schaumann Vogn Hesselager Forenede 272/89

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 132077 Benedikte Markvardsen Hesselager Forenede 248/79

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 48834 Morten Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 282/95

2 104853 Johannes Markvardsen Hesselager Forenede 280/97

3 49653 Flemming Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 280/92

4 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 278/94

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 278/90

2 142020 Casper Bloch Bullerup Skyttekreds 270/90

3 107204 Sebastian Faber Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 264/87

4 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 260/90

5 45926 Michael Hannemann Carlsen Nyborg Skytteforening 235/77

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 286/94
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2 147198 Manja Damborg Olsen Nyborg Skytteforening 283/96

3 121230 Kim Aalund Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 283/93

4 46099 Anders Thagaard Nyborg Skytteforening 282/96

5 48834 Morten Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 280/91

6 120582 Magnus Kastrup Nyborg Skytteforening 276/91

7 105816 Kenneth Andersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 275/90

8 127780 Carl Christiansen Nyborg Skytteforening 267/89

9 Claudia Nielsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 267/84

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse SE
1 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 288/97

2 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 282/94

3 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 271/90
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